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Honour List

 OVERALL LEADER (PURPLE JERSEY): PAGE Dylan of TSC
 SPRINT LEADER (IVORY JERSEY): MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin of TSG
 BEST INDONESIAN RIDER (RED JERSEY): WASESO Projo of INA

INDONESIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
Organizer

TOUR DE INDONESIA 2018

Thursday, 25 January 2018

STAGE 1

2018.1.25‐28 Yogyakarta, Jawa to Denpasar, Bali, Indonesia

RESULTS OF



TOUR DE INDONESIA 2018
 

Thursday, 25 January 2018

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Thursday, 25 January 2018

1 PENALTY & FINE FOR STAGE 1
UCI regulations 12.1.040

1A Article 20 ‐ Non‐regulation breakdown or medical assistance 
Fine / Penalty  CHF50
nbr. 55 ARIFIN Muhammad Imam UCI ID 10011156293 of KFC

1B Article 33 ‐ Illegal or dangerous throwing of an object The throwing of an object into the crowd 

nbr. 17 SETIAWAN Luki UCI ID 10054559955 of ACC

2 INFORMATION FOR STAGE 2
Stage 2 will start at 13:30pm.

3 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 2
PURPLE No. 84 PAGE Dylan of TSC
IVORY No. 93 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin of TSG
RED No. 115 WASESO Projo of INA

Fine / Penalty Any licence‐holder: CHF100
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TOUR DE INDONESIA 2018

  STAGE 1 ‐ PRAMBANAN TEMPLE, YOGYAKARTA ‐ NGAWI

Thursday, 25 January 2018 10:00
Distance: 127.4 km

Average Speed of Winner : 47.17km/hr
Fine

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 84 10006914767 SUI TSC 2:42:04 10 00
2 115 10005417230 INA INA 2:42:04 00:00 06 00
3 56 10013461459 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:00 04 00
4 24 10006886980 JPN AIS 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
5 91 10006137858 MAS TSG 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
6 44 10006897892 GRE JVP 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
7 81 10009060285 INA TSC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
8 92 10009351790 ERI TSG 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
9 93 10050091992 MAS TSG 2:42:04 00:00 03 00
10 61 10009431010 INA PGN 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
11 106 10052265095 THA TCC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
12 57 10056072246 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
13 75 10011137907 AUS STG 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
14 141 10003084580 MGL MGL 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
15 32 10015860793 ESP IPC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
16 112 10054558339 INA INA 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
17 134 10015564844 MAS MAS 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
18 126 10075176903 ERI ERI 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
19 105 10006079153 THA TCC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
20 33 10008697345 ERI IPC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
21 2 10008846481 PHI 7RP 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
22 97 10009154760 MAS TSG 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
23 117 10009700283 INA INA 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
24 22 10007574872 JPN AIS 2:42:04 00:00 02 00
25 12 10005605570 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
26 74 10009972388 NZL STG 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
27 111 10015871608 INA INA 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
28 123 10075176293 ERI ERI 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
29 124 10075176596 ERI ERI 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
30 96 10015977496 MAS TSG 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
31 101 10009435353 LAO TCC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
32 131 10010208525 MAS MAS 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
33 102 10006013778 THA TCC 2:42:04 00:00 02 00
34 55 10011156293 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
35 121 10079176701 ERI ERI 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
36 23 10007801107 JPN AIS 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
37 94 10005681453 MAS TSG 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
38 86 10006406832 MAS TSC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
39 11 10006693081 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
40 65 10008888618 INA PGN 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
41 14 10060875766 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
42 85 10007520413 GER TSC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
43 17 10054559955 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
44 132 10049093195 MAS MAS 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
45 114 10009696142 INA INA 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
46 82 10050937512 AUS TSC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
47 31 10009524976 GBR IPC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
48 15 10010001993 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
49 4 10008846582 PHI 7RP 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
50 6 10015269396 PHI 7RP 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
51 16 10068093879 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
52 143 10009173756 MGL MGL 2:42:04 00:00 01 00
53 133 10014871595 MAS MAS 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
54 5 10014862707 PHI 7RP 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
55 63 10007130086 INA PGN 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
56 52 10006008627 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
57 53 10016234548 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
58 95 10008001369 SIN TSG 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
59 116 10007680865 INA INA 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
60 144 10016126737 MGL MGL 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
61 113 10014014359 INA INA 2:42:04 00:00 00 00

ABDURROHMAN Muhammad
GOH Choon Huat

ARIFIN Muhammad Imam
MIHRETEAB Haben

BAROKAH Muhammad Fachri Naufal

ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi
OTHMAN  Muhamad Adiq Husainie
WIJAYA Endra
ISWANA Arin
FAHRIZAL KURNIAWAN Maulana
VOGT Mario
SETIAWAN Luki
ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan
RIYADI Elan Sutomo
EWART Jesse

SUMIYOSHI Kota

MARTIN Nelson
CARINO Daniel Ver

MARTIN Bonjoe

PAGE Dylan
WASESO Projo
GANI Abdul
KUROEDA Shiki
MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul
KASTRANTAS Charlampos
CAHYADI Aiman
EYOB Metkel
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin
SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

VAN AERT Bernard
MIHRETEAB  Tesfay
TESFAY Hahibal

HAYAKAWA Tomohiro

ZULKURNAIN Zuladri Amin
PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

MUHAMMAD Yuda

TESFAZION Hatnael
SAI‐UDOMSIN Phuchong
OKUBAMARIAM Tesfom
FELIPE Marcelo
OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie
WARSENO Warseno

PRASETYA Heksa Priya

ETXTABE LETURIA Jokin

ALI Mahrus
CULEY Marcus

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

TUULKHANGAI Tuguldur

SOLEH Abdul
MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan

SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts
AWANG Mohammad Firdaus

AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer

SMITH Morgan

WHITEHOUSE Daniel

SURYADI Dadi
SAHBANA Agung Ali

NANDRA Eko Wahyudi
BOLD Iderbold
ANDRIANTO  Erik
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TOUR DE INDONESIA 2018

62 21 10006494940 JPN AIS 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
63 87 10014871801 MAS TSC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
64 62 10006693283 INA PGN 2:42:04 00:00 03 00
65 71 10010995033 AUS STG 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
66 46 10066080222 INA JVP 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
67 45 10002489345 GBR JVP 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
68 125 10010585512 ERI ERI 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
69 54 10013216838 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
70 73 10013683953 AUS STG 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
71 77 10006363685 AUS STG 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
72 1 10008716543 PHI 7RP 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
73 26 10009799408 JPN AIS 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
74 136 10010798811 MAS MAS 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
75 135 10007732500 MAS MAS 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
76 83 10014384373 MAS TSC 2:42:04 00:00 01 00
77 43 10005868884 GER JVP 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
78 76 10008995015 NZL STG 2:42:04 00:00 03 00
79 36 10009543467 JPN IPC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
80 104 10052018050 THA TCC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
81 142 10014871696 MGL MGL 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
82 72 10009642992 AUS STG 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
83 64 10009895394 INA PGN 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
84 37 10013853196 NOR IPC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
85 3 10007792821 PHI 7RP 2:42:04 00:00 03 00
86 25 10009087365 JPN AIS 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
87 42 10008639953 GBR JVP 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
88 41 10011099309 BEL JVP 2:42:20 00:16 00 00
89 13 10016216865 INA ACC 2:43:51 01:47 00 00
90 122 10075175687 ERI ERI 2:57:14 15:10 00 00

OUT OF RACE

145 10054634929 MGL MGL 3:09:14 00 00
35 10008960558 FRA IPC DNF 00 00

NOTE: DSQ ‐ Disqualified , DNF ‐ Did Not Finish , DNS ‐ Did Not Start 

No of Starters : 92
No of Riders Not Starting: 0
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 1
No of Riders Dropping Out : 1
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 90

STAGE BEST INDONESIAN RIDER 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 115 10005417230 INA INA 2:42:04 06 00
2 56 10013461459 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:00 04 00
3 81 10009060285 INA TSC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
4 61 10009431010 INA PGN 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
5 57 10056072246 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
6 112 10054558339 INA INA 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
7 117 10009700283 INA INA 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
8 12 10005605570 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
9 111 10015871608 INA INA 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
10 55 10011156293 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
11 11 10006693081 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
12 65 10008888618 INA PGN 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
13 14 10060875766 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
14 17 10054559955 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
15 114 10009696142 INA INA 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
16 15 10010001993 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
17 16 10068093879 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
18 63 10007130086 INA PGN 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
19 52 10006008627 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
20 53 10016234548 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
21 116 10007680865 INA INA 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
22 113 10014014359 INA INA 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
23 62 10006693283 INA PGN 2:42:04 00:00 03 00
24 46 10066080222 INA JVP 2:42:04 00:00 00 00

ROUSSEAU Jayson
DAVAASAMBUU Erkhes

VAN AERT Bernard
ARIFIN Muhammad Imam
WIJAYA Endra
ISWANA Arin
FAHRIZAL KURNIAWAN Maulana
SETIAWAN Luki
RIYADI Elan Sutomo
BAROKAH Muhammad Fachri Naufal
MUHAMMAD Yuda
SURYADI Dadi
SAHBANA Agung Ali

KOMORI Ryohei
MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman

JUANGGA Selamat
AMANUEL Million

MANULLANG Robin

ALFIANSYAH Toni

NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin
ALI Mahrus

NANDRA Eko Wahyudi
ANDRIANTO  Erik
MANULLANG Robin

SOLEH Abdul
WARSENO Warseno
PRASETYA Heksa Priya

GANI Abdul
WASESO Projo

CAHYADI Aiman

ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

DUTTON Jay
ALFIANSYAH Toni
FORD Martin

FIELD Rylee
DYBALL Benjamin
GALEDO Mark John Lexer
ASO Keisuke
ZULKEFLI Azli Najmi
MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar
AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi
KEUSER Andreas
ZENOVICH Mathew
MIZUNO Kyohei
BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit
BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar
CAMERON Timothy
SETIAWAN Odi Purnomo
HJORTH Jonas
LIM Rustom
WATANABE Shotaro
SCHILS Dominic
TIGRINE Mehdi
FIKRI AZKA Mohammad
DEBESAY Yakob 
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TOUR DE INDONESIA 2018

25 54 10013216838 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
26 64 10009895394 INA PGN 2:42:04 00:00 00 00
27 13 10016216865 INA ACC 2:43:51 01:47 00 00

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM 91,92,93 8:06:12
2 115,112,117 8:06:12 00:00
3 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 84,81,86 8:06:12 00:00
4 KFC CYCLING TEAM 56,57,55 8:06:12 00:00
5 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 106,105,101 8:06:12 00:00
6 AISAN RACING TEAM 24,22,23 8:06:12 00:00
7 ERITREAN NATIONAL TEAM 126,123,124 8:06:12 00:00
8 INTERPRO STRADALLI CYCLING 32,33,31 8:06:12 00:00
9 MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM 134,131,132 8:06:12 00:00
10 75,74,71 8:06:12 00:00
11 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM 61,65,63 8:06:12 00:00
12 ADVAN CUSTOMS CYCLING TEAM (ACC) 12,11,14 8:06:12 00:00
13 7ELEVEN‐CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES ( 7RP) 2,4,6 8:06:12 00:00
14 MONGOLIA NATIONAL TEAM 141,143,144 8:06:12 00:00
15 44,46,45 8:06:12 00:00

STAGE BEST INDONESIAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM 115,112,117 8:06:12
2 KFC CYCLING TEAM 56,57,55 8:06:12 00:00
3 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM 61,65,63 8:06:12 00:00
4 ADVAN CUSTOMS CYCLING TEAM (ACC) 12,11,14 8:06:12 00:00

INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM

JAVA PARTIZAN

ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

JUANGGA Selamat
SETIAWAN Odi Purnomo
FIKRI AZKA Mohammad
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TOUR DE INDONESIA 2018

  AFTER STAGE 1

Thursday, 25 January 2018
Total Distance Covered: 127.4 km

Average Speed of Leader : 47.21 km/hr

 INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME  (PURPLE JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 84 10006914767 SUI TSC 2:41:54
2 ▲0 115 10005417230 INA INA 2:41:58 00:04
3 ▲0 56 10013461459 INA KFC 2:42:00 00:06
4 ▲0 93 10050091992 MAS TSG 2:42:01 00:07
5 ▲0 62 10006693283 INA PGN 2:42:01 00:07
6 ▲0 76 10008995015 NZL STG 2:42:01 00:07
7 ▲0 3 10007792821 PHI 7RP 2:42:01 00:07
8 ▲0 22 10007574872 JPN AIS 2:42:02 00:08
9 ▲0 102 10006013778 THA TCC 2:42:02 00:08

10 ▲0 143 10009173756 MGL MGL 2:42:03 00:09
11 ▲0 83 10014384373 MAS TSC 2:42:03 00:09
12 ▲0 24 10006886980 JPN AIS 2:42:04 00:10
13 ▲0 91 10006137858 MAS TSG 2:42:04 00:10
14 ▲0 44 10006897892 GRE JVP 2:42:04 00:10
15 ▲0 81 10009060285 INA TSC 2:42:04 00:10
16 ▲0 92 10009351790 ERI TSG 2:42:04 00:10
17 ▲0 61 10009431010 INA PGN 2:42:04 00:10
18 ▲0 106 10052265095 THA TCC 2:42:04 00:10
19 ▲0 57 10056072246 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:10
20 ▲0 75 10011137907 AUS STG 2:42:04 00:10
21 ▲0 141 10003084580 MGL MGL 2:42:04 00:10
22 ▲0 32 10015860793 ESP IPC 2:42:04 00:10
23 ▲0 112 10054558339 INA INA 2:42:04 00:10
24 ▲0 134 10015564844 MAS MAS 2:42:04 00:10
25 ▲0 126 10075176903 ERI ERI 2:42:04 00:10
26 ▲0 105 10006079153 THA TCC 2:42:04 00:10
27 ▲0 33 10008697345 ERI IPC 2:42:04 00:10
28 ▲0 2 10008846481 PHI 7RP 2:42:04 00:10
29 ▲0 97 10009154760 MAS TSG 2:42:04 00:10
30 ▲0 117 10009700283 INA INA 2:42:04 00:10
31 ▲0 12 10005605570 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:10
32 ▲0 74 10009972388 NZL STG 2:42:04 00:10
33 ▲0 111 10015871608 INA INA 2:42:04 00:10
34 ▲0 123 10075176293 ERI ERI 2:42:04 00:10
35 ▲0 124 10075176596 ERI ERI 2:42:04 00:10
36 ▲0 96 10015977496 MAS TSG 2:42:04 00:10
37 ▲0 101 10009435353 LAO TCC 2:42:04 00:10
38 ▲0 131 10010208525 MAS MAS 2:42:04 00:10
39 ▲0 55 10011156293 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:10
40 ▲0 121 10079176701 ERI ERI 2:42:04 00:10
41 ▲0 23 10007801107 JPN AIS 2:42:04 00:10
42 ▲0 94 10005681453 MAS TSG 2:42:04 00:10
43 ▲0 86 10006406832 MAS TSC 2:42:04 00:10
44 ▲0 11 10006693081 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:10
45 ▲0 65 10008888618 INA PGN 2:42:04 00:10
46 ▲0 14 10060875766 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:10
47 ▲0 85 10007520413 GER TSC 2:42:04 00:10
48 ▲0 17 10054559955 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:10
49 ▲0 132 10049093195 MAS MAS 2:42:04 00:10
50 ▲0 114 10009696142 INA INA 2:42:04 00:10
51 ▲0 82 10050937512 AUS TSC 2:42:04 00:10
52 ▲0 31 10009524976 GBR IPC 2:42:04 00:10
53 ▲0 15 10010001993 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:10
54 ▲0 4 10008846582 PHI 7RP 2:42:04 00:10
55 ▲0 6 10015269396 PHI 7RP 2:42:04 00:10
56 ▲0 16 10068093879 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:10
57 ▲0 133 10014871595 MAS MAS 2:42:04 00:10
58 ▲0 5 10014862707 PHI 7RP 2:42:04 00:10
59 ▲0 63 10007130086 INA PGN 2:42:04 00:10
60 ▲0 52 10006008627 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:10
61 ▲0 53 10016234548 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:10

MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan
SOLEH Abdul

TESFAZION Hatnael
SAI‐UDOMSIN Phuchong
OKUBAMARIAM Tesfom
FELIPE Marcelo

NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin
SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut
ALI Mahrus
CULEY Marcus
TUULKHANGAI Tuguldur
ETXTABE LETURIA Jokin

KUROEDA Shiki

LIM Rustom
HAYAKAWA Tomohiro
CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts
AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi

EYOB Metkel

MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul
KASTRANTAS Charlampos
CAHYADI Aiman

WARSENO Warseno
PRASETYA Heksa Priya

SETIAWAN Luki

ARIFIN Muhammad Imam
MIHRETEAB Haben

VAN AERT Bernard
MIHRETEAB  Tesfay
TESFAY Hahibal

SUMIYOSHI Kota

ZULKURNAIN Zuladri Amin
PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi

SMITH Morgan

ABDURROHMAN Muhammad
SAHBANA Agung Ali

ZENOVICH Mathew

PAGE Dylan
WASESO Projo
GANI Abdul
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
MANULLANG Robin

ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan

SURYADI Dadi

AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer

EWART Jesse
WHITEHOUSE Daniel
BAROKAH Muhammad Fachri Naufal

MARTIN Bonjoe

MARTIN Nelson
CARINO Daniel Ver

OTHMAN  Muhamad Adiq Husainie
WIJAYA Endra

FAHRIZAL KURNIAWAN Maulana
VOGT Mario

ISWANA Arin

MUHAMMAD Yuda
AWANG Mohammad Firdaus

RIYADI Elan Sutomo

OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie

report printed on 25/1/2018 23:18 page 6 of total 10 pages



TOUR DE INDONESIA 2018

62 ▲0 95 10008001369 SIN TSG 2:42:04 00:10
63 ▲0 116 10007680865 INA INA 2:42:04 00:10
64 ▲0 144 10016126737 MGL MGL 2:42:04 00:10
65 ▲0 113 10014014359 INA INA 2:42:04 00:10
66 ▲0 21 10006494940 JPN AIS 2:42:04 00:10
67 ▲0 87 10014871801 MAS TSC 2:42:04 00:10
68 ▲0 71 10010995033 AUS STG 2:42:04 00:10
69 ▲0 46 10066080222 INA JVP 2:42:04 00:10
70 ▲0 45 10002489345 GBR JVP 2:42:04 00:10
71 ▲0 125 10010585512 ERI ERI 2:42:04 00:10
72 ▲0 54 10013216838 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:10
73 ▲0 73 10013683953 AUS STG 2:42:04 00:10
74 ▲0 77 10006363685 AUS STG 2:42:04 00:10
75 ▲0 1 10008716543 PHI 7RP 2:42:04 00:10
76 ▲0 26 10009799408 JPN AIS 2:42:04 00:10
77 ▲0 136 10010798811 MAS MAS 2:42:04 00:10
78 ▲0 135 10007732500 MAS MAS 2:42:04 00:10
79 ▲0 43 10005868884 GER JVP 2:42:04 00:10
80 ▲0 36 10009543467 JPN IPC 2:42:04 00:10
81 ▲0 104 10052018050 THA TCC 2:42:04 00:10
82 ▲0 142 10014871696 MGL MGL 2:42:04 00:10
83 ▲0 72 10009642992 AUS STG 2:42:04 00:10
84 ▲0 64 10009895394 INA PGN 2:42:04 00:10
85 ▲0 37 10013853196 NOR IPC 2:42:04 00:10
86 ▲0 25 10009087365 JPN AIS 2:42:04 00:10
87 ▲0 42 10008639953 GBR JVP 2:42:04 00:10
88 ▲0 41 10011099309 BEL JVP 2:42:20 00:26
89 ▲0 13 10016216865 INA ACC 2:43:51 01:57
90 ▲0 122 10075175687 ERI ERI 2:57:14 15:20

 BEST INDONESIAN RIDER  (RED JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 115 10005417230 INA INA 2:41:58
2 ▲0 56 10013461459 INA KFC 2:42:00 00:02
3 ▲0 62 10006693283 INA PGN 2:42:01 00:03
4 ▲0 81 10009060285 INA TSC 2:42:04 00:06
5 ▲0 61 10009431010 INA PGN 2:42:04 00:06
6 ▲0 57 10056072246 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:06
7 ▲0 112 10054558339 INA INA 2:42:04 00:06
8 ▲0 117 10009700283 INA INA 2:42:04 00:06
9 ▲0 12 10005605570 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:06

10 ▲0 111 10015871608 INA INA 2:42:04 00:06
11 ▲0 55 10011156293 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:06
12 ▲0 11 10006693081 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:06
13 ▲0 65 10008888618 INA PGN 2:42:04 00:06
14 ▲0 14 10060875766 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:06
15 ▲0 17 10054559955 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:06
16 ▲0 114 10009696142 INA INA 2:42:04 00:06
17 ▲0 15 10010001993 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:06
18 ▲0 16 10068093879 INA ACC 2:42:04 00:06
19 ▲0 63 10007130086 INA PGN 2:42:04 00:06
20 ▲0 52 10006008627 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:06
21 ▲0 53 10016234548 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:06
22 ▲0 116 10007680865 INA INA 2:42:04 00:06
23 ▲0 113 10014014359 INA INA 2:42:04 00:06
24 ▲0 46 10066080222 INA JVP 2:42:04 00:06
25 ▲0 54 10013216838 INA KFC 2:42:04 00:06
26 64 10009895394 INA PGN 2:42:04 00:06
27 13 10016216865 INA ACC 2:43:51 01:53

FORD Martin
AMANUEL Million

DUTTON Jay
ALFIANSYAH Toni

KOMORI Ryohei
MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman

GOH Choon Huat
NANDRA Eko Wahyudi
BOLD Iderbold
ANDRIANTO  Erik

JUANGGA Selamat
FIELD Rylee
DYBALL Benjamin
GALEDO Mark John Lexer
ASO Keisuke

SAHBANA Agung Ali

JUANGGA Selamat

ABDURROHMAN Muhammad
NANDRA Eko Wahyudi
ANDRIANTO  Erik
ALFIANSYAH Toni

NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin
ALI Mahrus

WASESO Projo

CAHYADI Aiman

GANI Abdul
MANULLANG Robin

SOLEH Abdul
WARSENO Warseno

MUHAMMAD Yuda
SURYADI Dadi

RIYADI Elan Sutomo

ZULKEFLI Azli Najmi
MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar
KEUSER Andreas
MIZUNO Kyohei
BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit

SCHILS Dominic
TIGRINE Mehdi
FIKRI AZKA Mohammad
DEBESAY Yakob 

SETIAWAN Odi Purnomo
FIKRI AZKA Mohammad

BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar
CAMERON Timothy
SETIAWAN Odi Purnomo
HJORTH Jonas
WATANABE Shotaro

BAROKAH Muhammad Fachri Naufal

PRASETYA Heksa Priya
VAN AERT Bernard
ARIFIN Muhammad Imam
WIJAYA Endra
ISWANA Arin
FAHRIZAL KURNIAWAN Maulana
SETIAWAN Luki
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TOUR DE INDONESIA 2018

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM TSG 8:06:12
2 ▲0 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM INA 8:06:12 00:00
3 ▲0 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING TSC 8:06:12 00:00
4 ▲0 KFC CYCLING TEAM KFC 8:06:12 00:00
5 ▲0 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TCC 8:06:12 00:00
6 ▲0 AISAN RACING TEAM AIS 8:06:12 00:00
7 ▲0 ERITREAN NATIONAL TEAM ERI 8:06:12 00:00
8 ▲0 INTERPRO STRADALLI CYCLING IPC 8:06:12 00:00
9 ▲0 MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM MAS 8:06:12 00:00

10 ▲0 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM STG 8:06:12 00:00
11 ▲0 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM PGN 8:06:12 00:00
12 ▲0 ADVAN CUSTOMS CYCLING TEAM (ACC) ACC 8:06:12 00:00
13 ▲0 7ELEVEN‐CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES ( 7RP) 7RP 8:06:12 00:00
14 ▲0 MONGOLIA NATIONAL TEAM MGL 8:06:12 00:00
15 ▲0 JAVA PARTIZAN JVP 8:06:12 00:00

BEST INDONESIAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM INA 8:06:12
2 ▲0 KFC CYCLING TEAM KFC 8:06:12 00:00
3 ▲0 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM PGN 8:06:12 00:00
4 ▲0 ADVAN CUSTOMS CYCLING TEAM (ACC) ACC 8:06:12 00:00

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 2

ORDER TEAM

1 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING
2 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM
3 KFC CYCLING TEAM
4 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM
5 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM
6 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
7 7ELEVEN‐CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES ( 7RP)
8 AISAN RACING TEAM
9 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
10 MONGOLIA NATIONAL TEAM
11 JAVA PARTIZAN
12 INTERPRO STRADALLI CYCLING
13 MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM
14 ERITREAN NATIONAL TEAM
15 ADVAN CUSTOMS CYCLING TEAM (ACC)
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TOUR DE INDONESIA 2018

  STAGE 1 ‐ PRAMBANAN TEMPLE, YOGYAKARTA ‐ NGAWI

Thursday, 25 January 2018

 BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION  (IVORY JERSEY)

STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 93 MAZUKI N TSG 5

 at 40km @ Taman Sriwedari Solo 2 62 MANULLANG R PGN 5

1 62 MANULLANG R PGN 5 03 3 76 ZENOVICH M STG 5

2 22 HAYAKAWA T AIS 3 02 4 3 LIM R 7RP 5

3 3 LIM R 7RP 2 01 5 22 HAYAKAWA T AIS 4

4 83 AZMAN M TSC 1 6 102 CHAWCHIANGKWANG TCC 3

7 83 AZMAN M TSC 3

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 8 143 SAINBAYAR J MGL 2

 at 72.6km @ Kantor Bupati Sragen 9 64 SETIAWAN O PGN 1

1 93 MAZUKI N TSG 5 03

2 102 CHAWCHIANGKWANG P TCC 3 02

3 83 AZMAN M TSC 2 01

4 22 HAYAKAWA T AIS 1

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT

 at 92.2km @ Universities Gontor

1 76 ZENOVICH M STG 5 03

2 3 LIM R 7RP 3 02

3 143 SAINBAYAR J MGL 2 01

4 64 SETIAWAN O PGN 1
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TOUR DE INDONESIA 2018 STAGE 2 ‐ MADIUN ‐ MOJOKERTO

  Friday, 26 January 2018 13:30

Distance: 117.5 km

START LIST

NO NAME UCI CODE NO NAME UCI CODE NO NAME UCI CODE

1 7RP PHI 2 ACC INA 3 AIS JPN

13 + 00:00:00 12 + 00:00:00 6 + 00:00:00

1 75 + 00:00:10  i 11 44 + 00:00:10 21 66 + 00:00:10

2 28 + 00:00:10  i 12 31 + 00:00:10 22 8 + 00:00:08

3 7 + 00:00:07  u i 13 89 + 00:01:57 23 41 + 00:00:10

4 54 + 00:00:10  u i 14 46 + 00:00:10 24 12 + 00:00:10

5 58 + 00:00:10  u i 15 53 + 00:00:10 25 86 + 00:00:10

 u 6 55 + 00:00:10  u i 16 56 + 00:00:10 26 76 + 00:00:10

   i 17 48 + 00:00:10

4 IPC JPN 5 JVP SRB 6 KFC INA

8 + 00:00:00 15 + 00:00:00 4 + 00:00:00

31 52 + 00:00:10 41 88 + 00:00:26

32 22 + 00:00:10 42 87 + 00:00:10  i 52 60 + 00:00:10

33 27 + 00:00:10 43 79 + 00:00:10  u i 53 61 + 00:00:10

  44 14 + 00:00:10  i 54 72 + 00:00:10

  45 70 + 00:00:10  i 55 39 + 00:00:10

36 80 + 00:00:10  i 46 69 + 00:00:10  i 56 3 + 00:00:06

37 85 + 00:00:10    u i 57 19 + 00:00:10

7 PGN INA 8 STG AUS 9 TSC MAS

11 + 00:00:00 10 + 00:00:00 3 + 00:00:00

 i 61 17 + 00:00:10 71 68 + 00:00:10  i 81 15 + 00:00:10

 i 62 5 + 00:00:07 72 83 + 00:00:10 82 51 + 00:00:10

 i 63 59 + 00:00:10 73 73 + 00:00:10 83 11 + 00:00:09

 u i 64 84 + 00:00:10 74 32 + 00:00:10 84 1 ‐ 02:41:54

 i 65 45 + 00:00:10 75 20 + 00:00:10 85 47 + 00:00:10

  76 6 + 00:00:07 86 43 + 00:00:10

  77 74 + 00:00:10  u 87 67 + 00:00:10

10 TSG MAS 11 TCC THA 12 INA INA

1 ‐ 08:06:12 5 + 00:00:00 2 + 00:00:00

91 13 + 00:00:10 101 37 + 00:00:10  u i 111 33 + 00:00:10

92 16 + 00:00:10 102 9 + 00:00:08  i 112 23 + 00:00:10

93 4 + 00:00:07    i 113 65 + 00:00:10

94 42 + 00:00:10 104 81 + 00:00:10  i 114 50 + 00:00:10

95 62 + 00:00:10 105 26 + 00:00:10  i 115 2 + 00:00:04

 u 96 36 + 00:00:10 106 18 + 00:00:10  i 116 63 + 00:00:10

 u 97 29 + 00:00:10    i 117 30 + 00:00:10

13 ERI ERI 14 MAS MAS 15 MGL MGL

7 + 00:00:00 9 + 00:00:00 14 + 00:00:00

 u 121 40 + 00:00:10 131 38 + 00:00:10 141 21 + 00:00:10

 u 122 90 + 00:15:20 132 49 + 00:00:10  u 142 82 + 00:00:10

123 34 + 00:00:10 133 57 + 00:00:10  u 143 10 + 00:00:09

124 35 + 00:00:10 134 24 + 00:00:10  u 144 64 + 00:00:10

125 71 + 00:00:10 135 78 + 00:00:10

 u 126 25 + 00:00:10 136 77 + 00:00:10

   

OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie WARSENO Warseno

SETIAWAN Luki

HJORTH Jonas ALI Mahrus

DYBALL Benjamin MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman

ADVAN CUSTOMS CYCLING TEAM (ACC) AISAN RACING TEAM

INTERPRO STRADALLI CYCLING JAVA PARTIZAN KFC CYCLING TEAM

PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TEAM SAPURA CYCLING

7ELEVEN‐CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES ( 7RP)

KOMORI Ryohei

HAYAKAWA Tomohiro

SUMIYOSHI Kota

KUROEDA Shiki

WATANABE Shotaro

ETXTABE LETURIA Jokin SAHBANA Agung Ali

ARIFIN Muhammad Imam

GALEDO Mark John Lexer

FELIPE Marcelo

LIM Rustom

MARTIN Nelson

MARTIN Bonjoe

ERITREAN NATIONAL TEAM MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM MONGOLIA NATIONAL TEAM

BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit

SAI‐UDOMSIN Phuchong

TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM

FORD Martin

OKUBAMARIAM Tesfom ABDURROHMAN Muhammad

JUANGGA Selamat

SETIAWAN Odi Purnomo PAGE Dylan

SURYADI Dadi AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi

DUTTON Jay

CAMERON Timothy

FIELD Rylee

ASO KeisukeMUHAMMAD YudaCARINO Daniel Ver

OTHMAN  Muhamad Adiq HusainieZENOVICH Mathew

SCHILS Dominic

KEUSER Andreas

KASTRANTAS Charlampos

WHITEHOUSE Daniel TIGRINE Mehdi

WIJAYA Endra

PRASETYA Heksa Priya

FIKRI AZKA Mohammad

FAHRIZAL KURNIAWAN Maulana

BAROKAH Muhammad Fachri Naufal

ISWANA Arin VOGT Mario

SMITH Morgan

AWANG Mohammad Firdaus

MIHRETEAB Haben TUULKHANGAI TuguldurAHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer

MIZUNO Kyohei ALFIANSYAH Toni GANI Abdul

CULEY Marcus

NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin CAHYADI Aiman

MANULLANG Robin EWART Jesse

MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul VAN AERT Bernard

EYOB Metkel SOLEH Abdul

PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin ANDRIANTO  Erik

ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi RIYADI Elan Sutomo

GOH Choon Huat WASESO Projo

ZULKEFLI Azli NajmiTESFAZION Hatnael

ZULKURNAIN Zuladri Amin SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut NANDRA Eko Wahyudi

AMANUEL Million MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar

TESFAY Hahibal BOLD IderboldMOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan

DEBESAY Yakob  BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar

MIHRETEAB  Tesfay SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts

ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan
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